\ Y
ST RA—ILERRIE <o
TENTAAL SPORTS — / a
B go&5v W p&50 K sn&s0 K s<&50 F zrL5U T essv B s&50
D] - INFE IR MNRE |
() )
WROB) HE B
(SRR 2 E ) NZXE
FAEDTD—FDRFIRAZRRZEZAELD D |8 son= |= —
B suse |2
i) i)
20\
IHhEL &
R - INFPE PR NPE |
(WROH) oHhEE SUHE
(DR 2 E NPT N2RE VB RE
B SELBE | B RE/HEHF
5 g (R
HUHE ELBE
i)
IR 9DiR 10:00
BUHE RE
DHhBL HEIOX
L HEDF = FDWL
B =]

roso| L NES ]

~1&

&5nH
18

6nR

11:30

J

~18

~18

L eRE e TIEL
BEE SEE
T eRE
S)iE
12:30 R
CiIFoL
nNeR=E
1530 0 TREEERMAREVETOT, REGBOBITIR S, PR
® FER2/S2ATMEcnnET, WEBICTTIHERRBILET, iV
FDOu)
= SUHE
B
1430 IR P IV - chapet
oL oL E3
CiFo Lg@\ o
BE <0IES &
= =LEE B CIEdU
B i) SUHE
1550 IR g g wiR NS o chapst
CIFOL e CIEOL <0IES BE =LbE
FDU <DEFS5 ZIFxd UL FDOu HEDPE
o
B oz |B coms | B onse |B ozues |2 <oes BUDE
! ! B B B FD0)
iomo| MPE - PE | NPE . g | 0PE-PE | INPE - pPE | D0PE - PPE
El B UHE E3 =85 E3 <DIFS E3 FD0) - BUntE
& & & & &
B LEhE B H0F | B ALnE (B <oiEs | a FO0)
B IO B <oEs |B onseE |B z0E5 | B <nEs
rao| MPE - E | NPE. g | - | INPE. s | NPE- s
FDoU <0IEF5 <0IES %O\ Bt
LEDE BEOF Bt ELsE <DIE5
BUnE BEDD ohEE 2UES FO0)
imao| N PE | NEE.pBE | NEE- e | INPE- DPE | DFE - PFE
BUHE BIEHD Bt BIEHD FD0)

Y FSIVITIWVRRDSTRHE

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:30

17:30

18:30




